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Clinical Directors for ADMH Facilities 
 

BRYCE HOSPITAL  
Neil Kakati, MD  
Neil.Kakati@bryce.mh.alabama.gov  
200 University Blvd 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 
Phone: (205) 759-0649 
Fax: (205) 759-0890 

TAYLOR HARDIN SECURE MEDICAL 
FACILITY   
Kaycia Vansickle, MD 
Kaycia.Vansickle@hardin.mh.alabama.gov  
1301 River Road, NE 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35404 
Phone: (205) 556-7060 
Fax: (205) 556-1198 
 

NORTH ALABAMA REGIONAL 
HOSPITAL   
Marie Glenn, MD 
Marie.Glenn@narh.mh.alabama.gov  
4218 US Hwy 31 South, Decatur, AL 35603-
5039 
Phone – 256-560-2200  Fax: 256-560-2203 
 

MARY STARKE HARPER GERIATRIC 
PSYCHIATRY CENTER   
Sabin Sebastian, MD  
Sabin.Sebastian@harper.mh.alabama.gov 
200 University Blvd 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 
Phone: (205) 759-0900 ext 6905 
Fax: (205) 759-0931 
 

GREIL HOSPITAL  
Clemmie Palmer, MD  
Clemmie.Palmer@Greil.mh.alabama.gov  
2140 Upper Wetumpka Road 
Montgomery, AL 36107 
Phone: (334) 262-0363 
Fax: (334) – 834-4562 
 

SEARCY HOSPITAL 
P.O. Box 1090 
Mt. Vernon, AL 36560 
Phone: (251) 662-6700 
Fax: (251) 829-5588   
Contact ADMH Medical Director, Timothy Stone, MD  
Timothy.Stone@mh.alabama.gov  
 

 


